
Ass Dor Nome Società Cat Pos impiegato Km/h
1 306 FABBRI CHRISTIAN TEAM PASSION FAENTINA  M 3 1 1:12:48 28,85
2 371 CAPECE MATTIA UISP COMIT. TERR. FORLI'-CESENA M 1 1 1:13:10 28,70
3 307 ZAMA LORENZO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M 1 2 1:13:13 28,68
4 360 MIGNOLI FRANCESCO ASD BIKE SPORT TEAM Elite Sport 1 1:13:51 28,44
5 423 BANDINI GIACOMO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA Elite Sport 2 1:14:09 28,32
6 355 REGGIANINI CLAUDIO VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D.  M 2 1 1:14:11 28,31
7 417 MONTORO CHRISTIAN BHS TEAM A.S.D. M 4 1 1:14:35 28,16
8 388 AMARANTI FEDERICO A.S.D. LR BIKE TEAM Elite Sport 3 1:15:19 27,88
9 416 GALAMINI MAURIZIO BARACCA LUGO MTB M 5 1 1:15:25 27,85

10 407 ALPI DEVIS A.S.D. TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA  M 2 2 1:15:29 27,82
11 342 MANIGRASSO GIOVANNI A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE M 4 2 1:15:31 27,81
12 381 CORSETTI FRANCESCO AVIS PRATOVECCHIO-ERREPI-LEE COUGAN  M 2 3 1:16:16 27,53
13 368 ROSSETTI LORENZO NEW BIKE 2008 RACING TEAM Elite Sport 4 1:16:32 27,44
14 336 FIORINI FABIO U.S. FORTI E LIBERI -FORLI M 5 2 1:17:05 27,24
15 406 FONTANELLI MATTEO A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE Elite Sport 5 1:17:32 27,09
16 348 ANCARANI ALESSIO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M 1 3 1:17:42 27,03
17 320 GUGLIELMI MATTEO TEAM BIKE COCIF.COM M 4 3 1:17:55 26,95
18 354 CAVICCHI CRISTIAN POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. M 4 4 1:18:10 26,87
19 378 FABBRI CLAUDIO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA  M 2 4 1:18:13 26,85
20 315 PRETOLANI TIBERIO A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE M 5 3 1:18:26 26,77
21 367 GIANOTTI FEDERICO BAMBANA BIKE M 4 5 1:19:38 26,37
22 358 FANTINI MASSIMILIANO A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE M 4 6 1:19:44 26,34
23 386 BERTACCHINI DENIS A.S.D. COOPERATORI  M 2 5 1:19:46 26,33
24 426 ARCIDIACONO FEDERICO POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. Elite Sport 6 1:19:49 26,31
25 350 VENTURINI MIRKO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA  M 3 2 1:19:56 26,27
26 353 MAURO EMANUELE TEAM PASSION FAENTINA Elite Sport 7 1:20:13 26,18
27 352 TRONCONI NICOLO' A.S.D. U.S.C. CASTEL BOLOGNESE Elite Sport 8 1:20:44 26,01
28 344 BORTOLANI ANDREA VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. M 6 1 1:20:53 25,96
29 412 SUZZI STEFANO TEAM BIKE INNOVATION FOCUS ROSTI  M 2 6 1:21:06 25,89
30 408 BELLINI IVAN TEAM BIKE INNOVATION FOCUS ROSTI M 4 7 1:21:24 25,80
31 374 ROSSI ANDREA BARACCA LUGO MTB M 5 4 1:21:32 25,76
32 314 FENATI GIANLUCA BICI CASTEL DEL RIO A.S.D. M 4 8 1:21:38 25,72
33 397 RAGOZZINO PAOLO LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO M 1 4 1:21:44 25,69
34 323 FABBRI MASSIMO TEAM BIKE COCIF.COM M 4 9 1:21:46 25,68
35 345 SANTI DANILO G.C. PANIGALESE M 4 10 1:22:06 25,58
36 357 CAVIOLI DANIELE ASD LE SALINE  M 2 7 1:22:48 25,36
37 372 ZOLA CLAUDIO A.S.D. LR BIKE TEAM  M 3 3 1:22:49 25,36
38 365 CICOGNANI FABRIZIO 180 BPM A.S.D. M 1 5 1:22:52 25,34
39 409 GUERRA MATTEO BIKE INNOVATION SQUADRA CORSE A.S.D.  M 3 4 1:22:54 25,33
40 351 FACCANI ROBERTO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA  M 3 5 1:23:38 25,11
41 418 MAMBELLI MARINO TEAM COMACO ASD M 7 1 1:23:46 25,07
42 400 SARTI FILIPPO ASD SAMBI TEAM M 4 11 1:24:20 24,90
43 329 NALDINI FABIO 180 BPM A.S.D. M 1 6 1:24:24 24,88
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30/09/2018  Dozza (Bo)
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44 424 MAZZINI MARCO BAMBANA BIKE M 4 12 1:24:27 24,87
45 439 GAMBERINI MARCO TEAM BIKE INNOVATION FOCUS ROSTI M 1 7 1:24:49 24,76
46 308 PIOGGIA LUCA POL. YOUNG LINE A.D.  M 3 6 1:24:55 24,73
47 322 FABBRI MAURO TEAM BIKE COCIF.COM M 5 5 1:25:01 24,70
48 340 GARAGNANI LOREDANO VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. M 7 2 1:25:05 24,68
49 401 DI MOTTA MICHAEL A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE Elite Sport 9 1:25:39 24,52
50 337 GIOVANNARDI SIMONE UISP COMITATO TERRITORRIALE BOLOGNA  M 3 7 1:25:56 24,44
51 392 COZZOLINO CLAUDIO TEAM COMACO ASD  M 3 8 1:26:01 24,41
52 311 TORTOLANI UGO POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. M 4 13 1:26:17 24,34
53 434 REGAZZI ALBERTO A.S.D. GREEN DEVILS TEAM M 4 14 1:26:24 24,31
54 332 VERNIA FABIO VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. M 4 15 1:26:26 24,30
55 326 BERTONCINI SIMONE CICLI CENTER MODENA ASD M 4 16 1:26:30 24,28
56 349 GASTALDI ELISA TEAM PASSION FAENTINA Donne 1 1:26:35 24,25
57 405 NERI FABIO A.S.D. TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA M 5 6 1:27:16 24,06
58 379 BRINI MATTEO RUPEX A.S.D.  M 2 8 1:27:20 24,05
59 335 CONFICONI SAMUELE U.S. FORTI E LIBERI -FORLI M 4 17 1:28:09 23,82
60 327 GAVANELLI LORENZO POL. YOUNG LINE A.D.  M 2 9 1:28:19 23,78
61 362 CAPPELLAZZI DENNY DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE M 1 8 1:28:30 23,73
62 404 SASDELLI MICHELE BAMBANA BIKE M 4 18 1:28:38 23,69
63 414 FABBRI DOMENICO ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI M 6 2 1:28:42 23,68
64 341 GALASSI TIZIANO VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. M 5 7 1:28:44 23,67
65 377 VISANI MIRIA OSTERIA BIKE A.S.D Donne 2 1:28:57 23,61
66 347 GUERRA MICHELE BARACCA LUGO MTB M 4 19 1:29:01 23,59
67 338 CHIARUCCI STEFANO NOXON RACING TEAM Elite Sport 10 1:29:18 23,52
68 436 GRANDI SAMUELE A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE M 1 9 1:29:21 23,50
69 318 MANTOVANI LUCA BAMBANA BIKE M 5 8 1:29:30 23,46
70 305 CASTELLARI VALERIO A.S.D. LR BIKE TEAM M 5 9 1:29:32 23,45
71 346 BIANCHINI GIORGIO BAMBANA BIKE M 6 3 1:29:43 23,41
72 356 PIROTTI VITTORIO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M 1 10 1:29:56 23,35
73 334 DI PALMA FRANCO ASD DILETTANTISTICA DPF BIKE  M 3 9 1:30:05 23,31
74 331 PRUNI PAOLO U.S. FORTI E LIBERI -FORLI M 5 10 1:30:07 23,30
75 398 BABINI GIOVANNI TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M 6 4 1:30:24 23,23
76 383 AMADASI ENRICO BAMBANA BIKE M 7 3 1:30:28 23,21
77 321 MINIELLO LEO TEAM BIKE COCIF.COM  M 2 10 1:31:20 22,99
78 370 RONCASSAGLIA GABRIELE BAMBANA BIKE M 4 20 1:31:29 22,96
79 395 BUNZACCA ANDREA SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION M 6 5 1:31:52 22,86
80 437 MARTINI STEFANO A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE  M 3 10 1:32:14 22,77
81 312 BELLETTINI MICHELE ADRIA BIKE Elite Sport 11 1:32:17 22,76
82 396 DI GIACOMO PIETRO MTB CASERTA ASD M 1 11 1:32:35 22,68
83 324 RIGHINI MAURIZIO A.S.C.D. MEDICINA 1912  M 3 11 1:32:44 22,65
84 410 DONATINI MATTEO TEAM BIKE INNOVATION FOCUS ROSTI Elite Sport 12 1:33:24 22,48
85 369 ROSSETTI MORENO ASD IT ARMY C.T. M 6 6 1:33:38 22,43
86 428 ZANIBONI CARLO A.S.D. M.T.B. LA RUPE M 4 21 1:33:42 22,41
87 389 MARZOCCHI LORENZO A.S.D. LR BIKE TEAM Elite Sport 13 1:33:44 22,40
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Classifica Assoluta

88 317 MESSINA GIUSEPPE BAMBANA BIKE M 6 7 1:34:02 22,33
89 415 MEDRI FRANCESCO BARACCA LUGO MTB M 5 11 1:34:12 22,29
90 319 RIGHETTI PIETRO BAMBANA BIKE M 7 4 1:34:19 22,27
91 411 SABBATANI ILARIA TEAM BIKE INNOVATION FOCUS ROSTI Donne 3 1:34:30 22,22
92 438 MARTINI ALESSANDRO TEAM BIKE INNOVATION FOCUS ROSTI M 4 22 1:34:38 22,19
93 425 TINI STEFANO TEAM BIKE INNOVATION FOCUS ROSTI  M 3 12 1:34:39 22,19
94 373 BARTOLINI VALERIA TEAM TORPEDO BIKE Donne 4 1:35:59 21,88
95 330 PETTAZZONI DAVIDE BAMBANA BIKE M 5 12 1:41:25 20,71
96 382 TOSI GIANLUCA CAMIN BIKE  M 2 11 1:41:28 20,70
97 325 RUGGIERO BRUNO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M 6 8 1:41:31 20,69
98 422 AMADUCCI ROBERTO 180 BPM A.S.D. M 7 5 1:41:33 20,68
99 433 GALETTI MARCO A.S.D.M.LLO GIUSEPPE CAVAGNERO  M 2 12 1:41:36 20,67

100 390 SARTINI MORENO OSTERIA BIKE A.S.D M 4 23 1:41:47 20,63
101 310 TOSCHI BENEDETTA POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. Donne 5 1:41:49 20,63
102 385 TERRANOVA MASSIMO OSTERIA BIKE A.S.D M 5 13 1:41:51 20,62
103 328 FERRI MAURO BAMBANA BIKE M 7 6 1:41:53 20,61
104 364 RIMONDI ROBERTO A.S.D. M.T.B. LA RUPE M 5 14 1:41:55 20,61
105 429 TERZIARI ALBERTO POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. M 5 15 1:41:57 20,60
106 403 RAMBELLI ANDREA UISP TERRITORRIALE BOLOGNA M 5 16 1:42:00 20,59
107 375 GALLANTI SARA SPECIALISSIMA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. Donne 6 1:42:02 20,58
108 402 VEGGETTI ALBERTO MTB ADVENTURE - BOLOGNA TEAM A.S.D. M 4 24 1:42:49 20,42
109 339 DI LEVA PIETRO BAMBANA BIKE M 5 17 1:43:01 20,39
110 316 CAVULLA ANNARITA A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE Donne 7 1:43:09 20,36
111 394 GHINI FEDERICO BIKE IN GARA Elite Sport 14 1:45:58 19,82
112 393 SARDEGNA THOMAS BIKE IN GARA M 1 12 1:46:00 19,81
113 420 PELLEGRINI MARCO BAMBANA BIKE M 7 7 1:46:02 19,81
114 391 BERTOCCHI MASSIMO A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE M 4 25 1:46:04 19,80
115 366 GAMBERINI GIANCARLO POL. TOZZONA A.D. M 6 9 1:46:07 19,79
116 413 CARATI STEFANO A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE M 5 18 1:46:18 19,76
117 343 CHILLO TANIA A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE Donne 8 1:46:22 19,74
118 361 STANZANI ROBERTO A.S.D. M.T.B. LA RUPE M 6 10 1:46:24 19,74
119 440 COSTANTINO MARCO BAMBANA BIKE  M 3 13 1:46:27 19,73
120 363 BOSI ALICE DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE Donne 9 1:46:36 19,70
121 430 GANDOLFI GABRIELE A.S.D. M.T.B. LA RUPE M 5 19 1:47:02 19,62
122 380 MARCHIONI RICCARDO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA  M 3 14 1:47:06 19,61
123 313 MESSINA ANTONINO IEMA MTB TEAM M 1 13 1:47:18 19,57
124 432 MINIERI GIOVANNI A.S.D.M.LLO GIUSEPPE CAVAGNERO  M 2 13 1:47:44 19,49
125 419 FILIPPUCCI GUSTAVO BAMBANA BIKE M 6 11 1:48:00 19,44
126 421 BIANCHI ROBERTO BAMBANA BIKE M 5 20 1:48:12 19,41
127 427 FANTUZZI MANUEL ASD LA RUPE M 4 26 1:53:25 18,52
128 376 CARUSO ANTONELLA SPECIALISSIMA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. Donne 10 1:53:28 18,51
129 359 MORARA IVAN BAMBANA BIKE  M 3 15 1:53:31 18,50
130 333 BUZZI CLAUDIA TEAM BIKE INNOVATION FOCUS ROSTI Donne 11 1:54:04 18,41

Esord. 
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Ass Dor Nome Società Cat Pos impiegato Km/h
1 935 PENSERINI NICCOLO TEAM BIKE VALCONCA A.S.D. Esord. 1 1:09:51

Ass Dor Nome Società Cat Pos impiegato Km/h
1 933 MORABITO FILIPPO ASD BICI CLUB MONTE SAN PIETRO Allievi 1 0:52:44
2 934 PENSERINI ELIA TEAM BIKE VALCONCA A.S.D. Allievi 2 0:55:50

Allievi



Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h
1 349 GASTALDI ELISA TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 1:26:35 24,25
2 377 VISANI MIRIA OSTERIA BIKE A.S.D 1:28:57 23,61
3 411 SABBATANI ILARIA TEAM BIKE INNOVATION FOCUS ROSTI 1:34:30 22,22
4 373 BARTOLINI VALERIA TEAM TORPEDO BIKE 1:35:59 21,88
5 310 TOSCHI BENEDETTA POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. 1:41:49 20,63
6 375 GALLANTI SARA SPECIALISSIMA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1:42:02 20,58
7 316 CAVULLA ANNARITA A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 1:43:09 20,36
8 343 CHILLO TANIA A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 1:46:22 19,74
9 363 BOSI ALICE DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE 1:46:36 19,70
10 376 CARUSO ANTONELLA SPECIALISSIMA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1:53:28 18,51
11 333 BUZZI CLAUDIA TEAM BIKE INNOVATION FOCUS ROSTI 1:54:04 18,41

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h
1 935 PENSERINI NICCOLO TEAM BIKE VALCONCA A.S.D. 1:09:51

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h
1 933 MORABITO FILIPPO ASD BICI CLUB MONTE SAN PIETRO 0:52:44
2 934 PENSERINI ELIA TEAM BIKE VALCONCA A.S.D. 0:55:50

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h
1 360 MIGNOLI FRANCESCO ASD BIKE SPORT TEAM 1:13:51 28,44
2 423 BANDINI GIACOMO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 1:14:09 28,32
3 388 AMARANTI FEDERICO A.S.D. LR BIKE TEAM 1:15:19 27,88
4 368 ROSSETTI LORENZO NEW BIKE 2008 RACING TEAM 1:16:32 27,44
5 406 FONTANELLI MATTEO A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 1:17:32 27,09
6 426 ARCIDIACONO FEDERICO POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. 1:19:49 26,31
7 353 MAURO EMANUELE TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 1:20:13 26,18
8 352 TRONCONI NICOLO' A.S.D. U.S.C. CASTEL BOLOGNESE 1:20:44 26,01
9 401 DI MOTTA MICHAEL A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE 1:25:39 24,52
10 338 CHIARUCCI STEFANO NOXON RACING TEAM 1:29:18 23,52
11 312 BELLETTINI MICHELE ADRIA BIKE 1:32:17 22,76
12 410 DONATINI MATTEO TEAM BIKE INNOVATION FOCUS ROSTI 1:33:24 22,48
13 389 MARZOCCHI LORENZO A.S.D. LR BIKE TEAM 1:33:44 22,40
14 394 GHINI FEDERICO BIKE IN GARA 1:45:58 19,82

Categoria Elite Sport

30/09/2018 Dozza (Bo)

Categoria Donne

Categoria Allievi

Arrivo Per Categorie

Categoria Esordienti



30/09/2018 Dozza (Bo)
Arrivo Per Categorie

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h
1 371 CAPECE MATTIA UISP COMIT. TERR. FORLI'-CESENA 1:13:10 28,70
2 307 ZAMA LORENZO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 1:13:13 28,68
3 348 ANCARANI ALESSIO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 1:17:42 27,03
4 397 RAGOZZINO PAOLO LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO 1:21:44 25,69
5 365 CICOGNANI FABRIZIO 180 BPM A.S.D. 1:22:52 25,34
6 329 NALDINI FABIO 180 BPM A.S.D. 1:24:24 24,88
7 439 GAMBERINI MARCO TEAM BIKE INNOVATION FOCUS ROSTI 1:24:49 24,76
8 362 CAPPELLAZZI DENNY DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE 1:28:30 23,73
9 436 GRANDI SAMUELE A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 1:29:21 23,50
10 356 PIROTTI VITTORIO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 1:29:56 23,35
11 396 DI GIACOMO PIETRO MTB CASERTA ASD 1:32:35 22,68
12 393 SARDEGNA THOMAS BIKE IN GARA 1:46:00 19,81
13 313 MESSINA ANTONINO IEMA MTB TEAM 1:47:18 19,57

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h
1 355 REGGIANINI CLAUDIO VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1:14:11 28,31
2 407 ALPI DEVIS A.S.D. TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA 1:15:29 27,82
3 381 CORSETTI FRANCESCO AVIS PRATOVECCHIO-ERREPI-LEE COUGAN 1:16:16 27,53
4 378 FABBRI CLAUDIO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 1:18:13 26,85
5 386 BERTACCHINI DENIS A.S.D. COOPERATORI 1:19:46 26,33
6 412 SUZZI STEFANO TEAM BIKE INNOVATION FOCUS ROSTI 1:21:06 25,89
7 357 CAVIOLI DANIELE ASD LE SALINE 1:22:48 25,36
8 379 BRINI MATTEO RUPEX A.S.D. 1:27:20 24,05
9 327 GAVANELLI LORENZO POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. 1:28:19 23,78
10 321 MINIELLO LEO TEAM BIKE COCIF.COM 1:31:20 22,99
11 382 TOSI GIANLUCA CAMIN BIKE 1:41:28 20,70
12 433 GALETTI MARCO A.S.D.M.LLO GIUSEPPE CAVAGNERO 1:41:36 20,67
13 432 MINIERI GIOVANNI A.S.D.M.LLO GIUSEPPE CAVAGNERO 1:47:44 19,49

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h
1 306 FABBRI CHRISTIAN TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 1:12:48 28,85
2 350 VENTURINI MIRKO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 1:19:56 26,27
3 372 ZOLA CLAUDIO A.S.D. LR BIKE TEAM 1:22:49 25,36
4 409 GUERRA MATTEO BIKE INNOVATION SQUADRA CORSE A.S.D. 1:22:54 25,33

Categoria  M 3

Categoria  M 1

Categoria  M 2



30/09/2018 Dozza (Bo)
Arrivo Per Categorie

5 351 FACCANI ROBERTO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 1:23:38 25,11
6 308 PIOGGIA LUCA POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. 1:24:55 24,73
7 337 GIOVANNARDI SIMONE UISP COMITATO TERRITORRIALE BOLOGNA 1:25:56 24,44
8 392 COZZOLINO CLAUDIO TEAM COMACO ASD 1:26:01 24,41
9 334 DI PALMA FRANCO ASD DILETTANTISTICA DPF BIKE 1:30:05 23,31
10 437 MARTINI STEFANO A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 1:32:14 22,77
11 324 RIGHINI MAURIZIO A.S.C.D. MEDICINA 1912 1:32:44 22,65
12 425 TINI STEFANO TEAM BIKE INNOVATION FOCUS ROSTI 1:34:39 22,19
13 440 COSTANTINO MARCO BAMBANA BIKE 1:46:27 19,73
14 380 MARCHIONI RICCARDO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 1:47:06 19,61
15 359 MORARA IVAN BAMBANA BIKE 1:53:31 18,50

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h
1 417 MONTORO CHRISTIAN BHS TEAM A.S.D. 1:14:35 28,16
2 342 MANIGRASSO GIOVANNI A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 1:15:31 27,81
3 320 GUGLIELMI MATTEO TEAM BIKE COCIF.COM 1:17:55 26,95
4 354 CAVICCHI CRISTIAN POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. 1:18:10 26,87
5 367 GIANOTTI FEDERICO BAMBANA BIKE 1:19:38 26,37
6 358 FANTINI MASSIMILIANO A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE 1:19:44 26,34
7 408 BELLINI IVAN TEAM BIKE INNOVATION FOCUS ROSTI 1:21:24 25,80
8 314 FENATI GIANLUCA BICI CASTEL DEL RIO A.S.D. 1:21:38 25,72
9 323 FABBRI MASSIMO TEAM BIKE COCIF.COM 1:21:46 25,68
10 345 SANTI DANILO G.C. PANIGALESE 1:22:06 25,58
11 400 SARTI FILIPPO ASD SAMBI TEAM 1:24:20 24,90
12 424 MAZZINI MARCO BAMBANA BIKE 1:24:27 24,87
13 311 TORTOLANI UGO POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. 1:26:17 24,34
14 434 REGAZZI ALBERTO A.S.D. GREEN DEVILS TEAM 1:26:24 24,31
15 332 VERNIA FABIO VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1:26:26 24,30
16 326 BERTONCINI SIMONE CICLI CENTER MODENA ASD 1:26:30 24,28
17 335 CONFICONI SAMUELE U.S. FORTI E LIBERI -FORLI 1:28:09 23,82
18 404 SASDELLI MICHELE BAMBANA BIKE 1:28:38 23,69
19 347 GUERRA MICHELE BARACCA LUGO MTB 1:29:01 23,59
20 370 RONCASSAGLIA GABRIELE BAMBANA BIKE 1:31:29 22,96
21 428 ZANIBONI CARLO A.S.D. M.T.B. LA RUPE 1:33:42 22,41
22 438 MARTINI ALESSANDRO TEAM BIKE INNOVATION FOCUS ROSTI 1:34:38 22,19
23 390 SARTINI MORENO OSTERIA BIKE A.S.D 1:41:47 20,63
24 402 VEGGETTI ALBERTO MTB ADVENTURE - BOLOGNA TEAM A.S.D. 1:42:49 20,42
25 391 BERTOCCHI MASSIMO A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE 1:46:04 19,80
26 427 FANTUZZI MANUEL ASD LA RUPE 1:53:25 18,52

Categoria  M 4



30/09/2018 Dozza (Bo)
Arrivo Per Categorie

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h
1 416 GALAMINI MAURIZIO BARACCA LUGO MTB 1:15:25 27,85
2 336 FIORINI FABIO U.S. FORTI E LIBERI -FORLI 1:17:05 27,24
3 315 PRETOLANI TIBERIO A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 1:18:26 26,77
4 374 ROSSI ANDREA BARACCA LUGO MTB 1:21:32 25,76
5 322 FABBRI MAURO TEAM BIKE COCIF.COM 1:25:01 24,70
6 405 NERI FABIO A.S.D. TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA 1:27:16 24,06
7 341 GALASSI TIZIANO VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1:28:44 23,67
8 318 MANTOVANI LUCA BAMBANA BIKE 1:29:30 23,46
9 305 CASTELLARI VALERIO A.S.D. LR BIKE TEAM 1:29:32 23,45
10 331 PRUNI PAOLO U.S. FORTI E LIBERI -FORLI 1:30:07 23,30
11 415 MEDRI FRANCESCO BARACCA LUGO MTB 1:34:12 22,29
12 330 PETTAZZONI DAVIDE BAMBANA BIKE 1:41:25 20,71
13 385 TERRANOVA MASSIMO OSTERIA BIKE A.S.D 1:41:51 20,62
14 364 RIMONDI ROBERTO A.S.D. M.T.B. LA RUPE 1:41:55 20,61
15 429 TERZIARI ALBERTO POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. 1:41:57 20,60
16 403 RAMBELLI ANDREA UISP TERRITORRIALE BOLOGNA 1:42:00 20,59
17 339 DI LEVA PIETRO BAMBANA BIKE 1:43:01 20,39
18 413 CARATI STEFANO A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE 1:46:18 19,76
19 430 GANDOLFI GABRIELE A.S.D. M.T.B. LA RUPE 1:47:02 19,62
20 421 BIANCHI ROBERTO BAMBANA BIKE 1:48:12 19,41

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h
1 344 BORTOLANI ANDREA VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1:20:53 25,96
2 414 FABBRI DOMENICO ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI 1:28:42 23,68
3 346 BIANCHINI GIORGIO BAMBANA BIKE 1:29:43 23,41
4 398 BABINI GIOVANNI TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 1:30:24 23,23
5 395 BUNZACCA ANDREA SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION 1:31:52 22,86
6 369 ROSSETTI MORENO ASD IT ARMY C.T. 1:33:38 22,43
7 317 MESSINA GIUSEPPE BAMBANA BIKE 1:34:02 22,33
8 325 RUGGIERO BRUNO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 1:41:31 20,69
9 366 GAMBERINI GIANCARLO POL. TOZZONA A.D. 1:46:07 19,79
10 361 STANZANI ROBERTO A.S.D. M.T.B. LA RUPE 1:46:24 19,74
11 419 FILIPPUCCI GUSTAVO BAMBANA BIKE 1:48:00 19,44

Categoria  M 5

Categoria  M 6

Categoria  M 7



30/09/2018 Dozza (Bo)
Arrivo Per Categorie

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h
1 418 MAMBELLI MARINO TEAM COMACO ASD 1:23:46 25,07
2 340 GARAGNANI LOREDANO VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1:25:05 24,68
3 383 AMADASI ENRICO BAMBANA BIKE 1:30:28 23,21
4 319 RIGHETTI PIETRO BAMBANA BIKE 1:34:19 22,27
5 422 AMADUCCI ROBERTO 180 BPM A.S.D. 1:41:33 20,68
6 328 FERRI MAURO BAMBANA BIKE 1:41:53 20,61
7 420 PELLEGRINI MARCO BAMBANA BIKE 1:46:02 19,81



Titolo:  Data:  
Luogo: 

Pos. Gara Esc. Totale
1 BAMBANA BIKE 17 17
2 TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 13 13
3 A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 9 9
4 TEAM BIKE INNOVATION FOCUS ROSTI 8 8
5 POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. 7 7
6 VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 5 5
7 BARACCA LUGO MTB 5 5
8 TEAM BIKE COCIF.COM 4 4
9 A.S.D. LR BIKE TEAM 4 4
10 A.S.D. M.T.B. LA RUPE 4 4
11 A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE 4 4
12 U.S. FORTI E LIBERI -FORLI 3 3
13 180 BPM A.S.D. 3 3
14 OSTERIA BIKE A.S.D 3 3
15 TEAM BIKE VALCONCA A.S.D. 2 2
16 TEAM COMACO ASD 2 2
17 A.S.D. TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA 2 2
18 A.S.D. COOPERATORI 2 2
19 DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE 2 2
20 BIKE IN GARA 2 2
21 A.S.D.M.LLO GIUSEPPE CAVAGNERO 2 2
22 SPECIALISSIMA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 2 2
23 ASD BICI CLUB MONTE SAN PIETRO 1 1
24 BHS TEAM A.S.D. 1 1
25 UISP COMIT. TERR. FORLI'-CESENA 1 1

Pol. Virtus Dozza Routier Dozza ( Bo  )

Società

Classifica   società
 12° Trof. Fisiosport 1°Mem. Carlo Dall'Osso 30/09/2018

Soc.organ. :  



Titolo:  Data:  
Luogo: 

Pos. Gara Esc. Totale

Pol. Virtus Dozza Routier Dozza ( Bo  )

Società

Classifica   società
 12° Trof. Fisiosport 1°Mem. Carlo Dall'Osso 30/09/2018

Soc.organ. :  

26 ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI 1 1
27 AVIS PRATOVECCHIO-ERREPI-LEE COUGAN 1 1
28 BIKE INNOVATION SQUADRA CORSE A.S.D. 1 1
29 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO 1 1
30 TEAM TORPEDO BIKE 1 1
31 SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION 1 1
32 A.S.C.D. MEDICINA 1912 1 1
33 A.S.D. GREEN DEVILS TEAM 1 1
34 ASD DILETTANTISTICA DPF BIKE 1 1
35 ASD IT ARMY C.T. 1 1
36 ASD LE SALINE 1 1
37 ASD SAMBI TEAM 1 1
38 BICI CASTEL DEL RIO A.S.D. 1 1
39 CICLI CENTER MODENA ASD 1 1
40 G.C. PANIGALESE 1 1
41 MTB CASERTA ASD 1 1
42 RUPEX A.S.D. 1 1
43 UISP COMITATO TERRITORRIALE BOLOGNA 1 1
44 ADRIA BIKE 1 1
45 NOXON RACING TEAM 1 1
46 A.S.D. U.S.C. CASTEL BOLOGNESE 1 1
47 ASD BIKE SPORT TEAM 1 1
48 NEW BIKE 2008 RACING TEAM 1 1
49 IEMA MTB TEAM 1 1
50 CAMIN BIKE 1 1



Titolo:  Data:  
Luogo: 

Pos. Gara Esc. Totale

Pol. Virtus Dozza Routier Dozza ( Bo  )

Società

Classifica   società
 12° Trof. Fisiosport 1°Mem. Carlo Dall'Osso 30/09/2018

Soc.organ. :  

51 MTB ADVENTURE - BOLOGNA TEAM A.S.D. 1 1
52 ASD LA RUPE 1 1
53 UISP TERRITORRIALE BOLOGNA 1 1
54 POL. TOZZONA A.D. 1 1
55 ASD DOVADOLESE 1 1

138 0 138TOTALE SOCIETA'
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